Table 10-93P-1

Physical requirements for MOS 93P

Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks


1
1,2,3,4,5,6
1. Occasionally lifts/lowers 30 pounds up and down 4 feet and carries 10 feet.

2. Occasionally lifts/lowers 30 pounds up and down 4 feet and carries 3 feet.

3. Occasionally pushes/pulls 30 pounds 2 feet.

4. Occasionally sits for a duration of 12 hours.

5. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

6. Must posses the capability to enunciate clearly.

2
1,2,3,4,5,6


3
1,2,3,4,5,6


4
3,4,5,6


5
4,5,6


